
Standard Planning Report

26 November, 2013

Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rockies Region

Valley Farms L
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 42B-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:42B-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Valley Farms L

Lat/Long

-1.34 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,627,813.25 usft

2,399,633.87 usft

0.0 usft

39° 32' 16.142 N

107° 37' 44.058 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

42B-11-06-92, SHL LAT: 39.537817148 LONG: -107.628905118

1,627,813.24 usft

2,399,633.87 usft

5,549.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,564.4 usft0.0 usft

39° 32' 16.142 N

107° 37' 44.058 W

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 11/13/2013 9.84 65.79 52,120

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

15.230.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0500.00.000.00500.0

15.230.003.503.5090.7333.21,505.715.2337.901,583.0

0.000.000.000.00467.61,717.53,348.315.2337.903,918.2

180.000.00-3.503.50558.32,050.74,354.00.000.005,001.2 42B-11-06-92 TGT

0.000.000.000.00558.32,050.77,138.00.000.007,785.2
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 42B-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:42B-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

600.0 3.50 15.23 599.9 3.1 3.502.9 0.8 3.50 0.00

700.0 7.00 15.23 699.5 12.2 3.5011.8 3.2 3.50 0.00

800.0 10.50 15.23 798.3 27.4 3.5026.4 7.2 3.50 0.00

900.0 14.00 15.23 896.0 48.6 3.5046.9 12.8 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 17.50 15.23 992.3 75.8 3.5073.1 19.9 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 21.00 15.23 1,086.7 108.7 3.50104.9 28.6 3.50 0.00

1,200.0 24.50 15.23 1,178.9 147.4 3.50142.2 38.7 3.50 0.00

1,300.0 28.00 15.23 1,268.5 191.6 3.50184.9 50.3 3.50 0.00

1,394.0 31.29 15.23 1,350.2 238.1 3.50229.7 62.5 3.50 0.00

Start 3175.5 hold at 1394.0 MD

1,400.0 31.50 15.23 1,355.3 241.2 3.50232.8 63.4 3.50 0.00

1,500.0 35.00 15.23 1,439.0 296.1 3.50285.7 77.8 3.50 0.00

1,583.0 37.90 15.23 1,505.7 345.4 3.50333.2 90.7 3.50 0.00

1,600.0 37.90 15.23 1,519.1 355.8 0.00343.3 93.5 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 37.90 15.23 1,598.0 417.2 0.00402.6 109.6 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 37.90 15.23 1,676.9 478.7 0.00461.9 125.7 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 37.90 15.23 1,755.8 540.1 0.00521.1 141.9 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 37.90 15.23 1,834.7 601.5 0.00580.4 158.0 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 37.90 15.23 1,913.6 663.0 0.00639.7 174.1 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 37.90 15.23 1,992.5 724.4 0.00699.0 190.3 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 37.90 15.23 2,071.4 785.8 0.00758.3 206.4 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 37.90 15.23 2,150.4 847.3 0.00817.5 222.6 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 37.90 15.23 2,229.3 908.7 0.00876.8 238.7 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 37.90 15.23 2,308.2 970.2 0.00936.1 254.8 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 37.90 15.23 2,387.1 1,031.6 0.00995.4 271.0 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 37.90 15.23 2,466.0 1,093.0 0.001,054.6 287.1 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 37.90 15.23 2,544.9 1,154.5 0.001,113.9 303.2 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 37.90 15.23 2,623.8 1,215.9 0.001,173.2 319.4 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 37.90 15.23 2,702.7 1,277.3 0.001,232.5 335.5 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 37.90 15.23 2,781.6 1,338.8 0.001,291.8 351.7 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 37.90 15.23 2,860.5 1,400.2 0.001,351.0 367.8 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 37.90 15.23 2,939.4 1,461.6 0.001,410.3 383.9 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 37.90 15.23 3,018.3 1,523.1 0.001,469.6 400.1 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 37.90 15.23 3,097.2 1,584.5 0.001,528.9 416.2 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 37.90 15.23 3,176.1 1,645.9 0.001,588.1 432.3 0.00 0.00

3,759.9 37.90 15.23 3,223.4 1,682.8 0.001,623.7 442.0 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,800.0 37.90 15.23 3,255.0 1,707.4 0.001,647.4 448.5 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 37.90 15.23 3,333.9 1,768.8 0.001,706.7 464.6 0.00 0.00

3,918.2 37.90 15.23 3,348.3 1,780.0 0.001,717.5 467.6 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 35.04 15.23 3,414.0 1,828.6 3.501,764.4 480.3 -3.50 0.00

4,100.0 31.54 15.23 3,497.6 1,883.5 3.501,817.4 494.7 -3.50 0.00

4,200.0 28.04 15.23 3,584.4 1,933.2 3.501,865.3 507.8 -3.50 0.00

4,300.0 24.54 15.23 3,674.0 1,977.5 3.501,908.0 519.4 -3.50 0.00

4,400.0 21.04 15.23 3,766.2 2,016.2 3.501,945.4 529.6 -3.50 0.00

4,500.0 17.54 15.23 3,860.6 2,049.2 3.501,977.3 538.3 -3.50 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 42B-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:42B-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,569.4 15.11 15.23 3,927.2 2,068.7 3.501,996.1 543.4 -3.50 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

4,600.0 14.04 15.23 3,956.8 2,076.4 3.502,003.5 545.4 -3.50 0.00

4,700.0 10.54 15.23 4,054.5 2,097.7 3.502,024.1 551.0 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 7.04 15.23 4,153.3 2,113.0 3.502,038.8 555.0 -3.50 0.00

4,900.0 3.54 15.23 4,252.8 2,122.2 3.502,047.7 557.5 -3.50 0.00

5,001.2 0.00 0.00 4,354.0 2,125.4 3.502,050.7 558.3 -3.50 0.00

42B-11-06-92 TGT

5,001.6 0.00 0.00 4,354.4 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

Top of Gas

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,452.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,552.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,652.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 4,752.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,463.4 0.00 0.00 4,816.2 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

Start 2224.0 hold at 5463.4 MD

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 4,852.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 4,952.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,052.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,152.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,252.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,352.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,452.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,552.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,652.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,752.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,490.6 0.00 0.00 5,843.4 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,852.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,952.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,052.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,152.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,252.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,352.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,452.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,552.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,652.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,752.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,485.6 0.00 0.00 6,838.4 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,852.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,952.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,687.4 0.00 0.00 7,040.2 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

TD at 7687.4

7,700.0 0.00 0.00 7,052.8 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00

7,785.2 0.00 0.00 7,138.0 2,125.4 0.002,050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 42B-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:42B-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

42B-11-06-92 TGT 4,354.0 1,629,850.33 2,400,240.052,050.7 558.30.00 0.00 39° 32' 36.410 N 107° 37' 36.932 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,224.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,759.9 Williams Fork 0.003,223.4

5,001.6 Top of Gas 0.004,354.4

6,490.6 Cameo 0.005,843.4

7,485.6 Rollins 0.006,838.4

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

500.0 500.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,394.0 1,350.2 229.7 62.5 Start 3175.5 hold at 1394.0 MD

4,569.4 3,927.2 1,996.1 543.4 Start Drop -3.50

5,463.4 4,816.2 2,050.7 558.3 Start 2224.0 hold at 5463.4 MD

7,687.4 7,040.2 2,050.7 558.3 TD at 7687.4
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42B-11-06-92

42B-11-06-92 TGT

42B-11-06-92

Well Name:42B-11-06-92
Surface Location: Valley Farms L

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5549.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1627813.24 2399633.86 39° 32' 16.142 N 107° 37' 44.058 W

PAD Est KB 42B-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1394.0 31.29 15.23 1350.2 229.7 62.5 3.50 15.23 238.1
4 4569.4 31.29 15.23 4063.8 1821.0 495.7 0.00 0.00 1887.3
5 5463.4 0.00 0.00 4914.0 2050.7 558.3 3.50 180.00 2125.4 42B-11-06-92 TGT
6 7687.4 0.00 0.00 7138.0 2050.7 558.3 0.00 0.00 2125.4

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.85°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52120.0snT

Dip Angle: 65.79°
Date: 11/13/2013

Model: IGRF200510

T M Valley Farms L
42B-11-06-92

Design #1
11:21, November 26 2013

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
42B-11-06-92 TGT4914.0 2050.7 558.3 1629850.33 2400240.04 39° 32' 36.410 N 107° 37' 36.932 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
500.0 500.0 Start Build 3.50

1350.2 1394.0 Start 3175.5 hold at 1394.0 MD
4063.8 4569.4 Start Drop -3.50
4914.0 5463.4 Start 2224.0 hold at 5463.4 MD
7138.0 7687.4 TD at 7687.4
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Vertical Section at 15.23° (2000 usft/in)

42B-11-06-92 TGT

0°

20°

31°

25°

15°

0°

500.0 0

Start 3175.5 hold at 1394.0 MD
1350.2 238

Start Drop -3.50
4063.8 1887

4914.0 2125

TD at 7687.4

7138.0 2125

Williams Fork

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3223.4 3586.0 Williams Fork 0.00
4354.4 4892.3 Top of Gas 0.00
5843.4 6392.8 Cameo 0.00
6838.4 7387.8 Rollins 0.00


